Canadian Charter of Rights & Freedom

Current Violations - printed November, 2020

Mandatory Face Masks.................. Violates Sections 2(a) & (b) and 7
Hand Sanitizers.......ccccceeeeiinennen.. Violates Sections 2(a) & (b) and 7
Temperature Taking...............c....... Violates Sections 2(a) & (b)
Mandatory Vaccines.............ccouneeee Violates Sections 2(a) & (b)

Closure of all “non-essential” businesses - including Churches and

Playgrounds........cccoceeuveeenrnnenennnnnnes Violates Sections 2(a) & (c¢) and 7
Contact Tracing/ID.............cccc........ Violates Section 8
Detainment.............cceeviiinininninnne. Violates Section 9

Asking about Medical Conditions...Violates Section 15

Section 2 - Everyone has the following fundamental freedoms:

(a) freedom on conscience and religion,

(b) freedom of thought, belief, opinion and expression, including freedom of the press
and other media of communication,

(c) freedom of peaceful assembly, and

(d) freedom of association.

Section 7
Everyone has the right to life, liberty, and security of the person and the right not to be
deprived thereof except in accordance with the principles of fundamental justice.

Section 8
Everyone has the right to be secure against unreasonable search or seizure.

Section 9
Everyone has the right not to be arbitrarily detained or imprisoned.

Section 15

Every individual is equal before and under the law and has the right to the equal protection
and equal benefit of the law without discrimination and, in particular, without discrimination
based on race, national or ethnic origin, colour, religion, sex, age or mental or physical
disability.

Note: This document can be printed off here: https://oneeyedbudgie.com/the-truth-cente-ii
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